STANDARD FORM 30 JULY 1966 AMEN	DIASNI OF SOLICIT	AT ON/MODIFICA	TION C	OF CONTRACT	P#SE GF	
FED PROC REG (4) CFF 1-16-101	26 ENDSTWE GALLONA 3. REQ	OF SOLICITAT ON/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 1 1 941981 3. REQUISIT IN FURCHASE REQUIST NO. 4. PROJECT NO. 1/1 applicables RES-78-196				
S ISSUED BY CODE	KC3-70-190					
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comm	Annual Control of the	sivisitetu er itt omer mun	DIDLE 37	CODE	L	
Division of Contracts						
Washington, DC 20555						
7 CONTRACTOR CODE	FACILITY CO	DDE 8				
NAME AND ADDRESS			AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO			
Dr. George Edward Pelham Box University of Wisconsin Madison, WI 53715 Code)						
			MODIFICATION OF NRC-04-78-196 DATED 3/16/81 (See block 11)			
9 THIS BLOCK APPLIES ONLY TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLE	CITATIONS					
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set fo	oth in block 12. The hour and de	ate specified for except of Offers	is extend	led. is not extended.		
Offerers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment pr						
(a) By signing and returning copies of this amend which includes a reference to the solicitation and amend DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR or letter, provided such telegram or letter makes referant	dment numbers FAILURE OF YOUR	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE adment you desire to change on	RECEIVED AT	THE ISSUING OFFICE PRIO submitted, such change may	IR TO THE HOUR AND	
10. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (1/ requ	red)					
\$3.00 (DEOBLIGATION)						
11. THIS BLOCK APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF	CONTRACTS/ORDERS					
(a) This Change Order is issued pursuant to						
The Changes set forth in block 12 are made to 1	he above numbered contract/order.					
(b) The above numbered contract/order is modified	d to reflect the administrative change	es (such as changes in paying a	ffice, appropri	ation data, etc.) set forth in	block 12.	
(c) This Supplemental Agreement is entered into p	ursuant to authority of					
It madifies the above numbered contract as set f	orth in block 12.					
12 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION						
This modification is in the subject contract.						
As a result of this mo decreased by \$3.00 fro	odification the to om \$1,578.78 to \$	otal amount of 1,575.78.	the con	tract is		
The total amount deobl	igated under thi	s contract is \$	1,898.2	2.		
그리고 사용하는 가는 사람들은 사람들은 아이들이 되었다면 하는데						
Except us a oxided here high forms and conditions of the do	scument referenced in black 8, as he	relature changed, remain unchar	nged and in ful	I force and effect.		
TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT	CONTRACTOR OFFEROR IS REC	DUIRED TO SIGN THIS DOCUM	MENT AND RET	TURNCOPIES TO	ISSUING OFFICE	
14 NAME OF CONTRACTOR OFFEROR		17. UNITED STATES OF AM	ERICA (/	/		
BY		er Cindy >	1.71	uson		
(Signature of person author		7	(Signature	of Confracting Officer)	1/4	
15 NAME AND THE OF SONER (Type or print)	16 DATE SIGNED	18 NAME OF CONTRACTIN		(spe or print)	19. DATE SIGNED	
		Joyce Perlman	1		3-19-81	